Gas Discharge Tube: GD82R-U Series
2-Electrode Φ8.0 x T6 mm High Surge Type
THINKING ELECTRONIC INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.                    44                  www.thinking.com.tw    2025.02
All specification are subject to change without notice.
 Features
1. RoHS & HF compliant
2. Rugged ceramic-metal construction
3. Available with or without leads

5. Power supply
6. Consumer electronics
 Part Number Code
G D 8 2 R 2 3 0 M B U
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Product Code
G
THINKING Gas
Discharge Tube
Size
D8 Φ8.0 x T6 mm
Electrode Number
2R 2 Electrodes
DC Spark-over
Voltage
090 90V
230 230V
600 600V
Packaging
B Bulk
R
Reel
Taping
Internal Control
Code
Type
U High Surge
Lead Wire Style
M No Lead
Y Axial Lead
C
Pitch 7.5 mm